Class ORC Race VD Start
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CRIOULA 52
DUMA
RUDA3

+BRAVISSIMO

PHYTOERVAS

INAE SOTO
TRANSBRASA

LOYALTY 06
DONA BOLA
KAIKIAS

XAMA
SARAVAH
VENTANEIRO 3
KLIMAX
MAESTRALE IV
EURUS 30
SAMURAI RIO
MINNA 1

BICHO GRILO

AVENTUREIRO 2
DACHA 6
JAZZ

BRAVO

MAGIA IV

VESPER IV
NEPTUNUS GAELLE
ESCULACHO

DANADAO

06/11/2025 11:41:00
(06/11/2025 14:41:00)

FRA-
5211
BRA
2411
BRA
2882
BRA
2803

BRA
2567

BRA2474

BRA
2666
BRA
2600
BRA
2664
BRA
2430
BRA
2275
BRA
2505
BRA
2277
BRA
2805
BRA
2000
BRA
2192
BRA
2604
BRA
2389
BRA
2282

BRA2416

BRA-
2344
BRA
2342
BRA
1980
BRA
2447

BRA0126

BRA
2262
BRA
2573

56° CIRCUITO RIO
Iate Clube Rio de Janeiro

06/11/2025 - 09/11/2025

TP52

FARR 11S

50 CARKEEK

FELCI 315

5S40 0D

5S40 0D

CARABELLI 30

OCEANIS 41

CARABELLI 30

GRAND
SOLEIL 46

CARABELLI 54

Dufour 500

CARABELLI 44

FELCI 315

ILC 30

IMS 50

Elan S5

ONE OFF

SKIPPER 30
MD 35
MALBEC 360

SKIPPER 30

ILC 30

540 0D

CAL 40

DELTA 36

HPE 30

Race Results

26,50

Distance NM

EDUARDO PLASS

HAAKON
LORENTZEN
MARIO AUGUSTO
MARTINEZ

LUCIANO SECCHIN

MARCELO BELLOTTI
BAYARD F.
UMBUZEIRO NETO
ALEXANDRE LEAL

RICARDO
TRAMUJAS

DANIEL HILSDORF
SERGIO KLEPACZ
PIERRE JOULLIE

RENATO CUNHA

EDUARDO
BIRKELAND
ADALBERTO
CASAES

RONALDO SENFFT

LUIZ ARMANDO
JUSTO

ELISA MIROW

JOSE GUILHERME
SOUZA

MAURO SILVA

SERGIO GORETKIN

JOHN JULIO
JANSEN

RENATO AVELAR

TORBEN GRAEL

JOAO MARCOS
MENDES
MAURICIO
BAPTISTA

WALCLES OSORIO

RICARDO LOBATO

PCS -
Scoring All
Purpose

PERF. | VDS
PERF. | ICRJ
PERF. ' CIR
C/R | ICES
PERF. | YCSA
PERF. | Pier 27
PERF. | ICRJ
C/R | ICRJ
PERF. | GVI
=
C/R | ICR]
C/R | ICR]
C/R | ICRJ
C/R ' ICRJ
PERF. | ICB
PERF. | ICRJ
C/R | ICRJ
PERF. | ICRJ
C/R | ICR]
C/R | ICR]
C/R | YCI
C/R ICES
PERF. }I&%/
PERF. | ICRJ
C/R | ICRJ
C/R | ICRJ
PERF. | ICRJ

Updated

+0 14:25:24
+0 15:07:44
+0 14:43:15

+0 15:52:15

00:00:00
06/11/2025
RDG

+0 15:16:38
+0 15:37:08
+0 15:52:48
+0 15:45:22
+0 15:37:58
+0 15:25:58
+0 15:42:45
+0 15:34:51
+0 16:26:26
+0 16:25:12
+0 15:49:26
+0 16:24:44
+0 16:31:14

+0 16:58:07
+0 16:51:33
+0 17:25:21

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC

DNC

02:44:24

03:26:44

03:02:15

04:11:15

03:35:38

03:56:08

04:11:48

04:04:22

03:56:58

03:44:58

04:01:45

03:53:51

04:45:26

04:44:12

04:08:26

04:43:44

04:50:14

05:17:07
05:10:33
05:44:21

08/11/2025 15:14:24
(Provisional)

02:44:24

02:51:50

02:59:02

02:59:06

03:00:49

03:02:52

03:08:27

03:09:53

03:11:26

03:13:28

03:13:38

03:21:26

03:27:38

03:27:41

03:40:03

03:41:21

03:42:28

03:48:58
04:06:01
04:30:58



